
M
M
M
F
M
F
M
F
M
M
M
M
M

4 4
      1
      13

4th
7,350,000

7 3

Toyo Caerleon

3

7

5

Seiji Yamazaki

Yoshihito Suzue

Hiroshi Sasano

Grand StudHiroshi Sasano
Horse Care Co.,Inc.

Nissei BokujoYoshiyuki Yano

Takehiro Kasano
Seiryu BokujoNobutaka Shibuya

13,160,000

Ippo Sameshima

Q. PlaceWin
7,132,100

Biwa Chanter
Fuji Kiseki

Admire Indi(JPN)

Exacta

Touch no Negai

Appealing Story

8,519,700

Treasure Mine

2,667,700

Cherie's Smile

Maniera

Golden Treasury

Ribot's Secret
Taiki Shuttle

1-4 1,660
4-13 510

4-1280 6,340150
660

Trio Trifecta

6,264,300
1-4

1-4-13 74,1004-1-13
125,001,200

Shadai Mine

Thunder Maid        

19,480,600

Laugh Away(JPN)

40,979,800

270

Show

1-13

35,700,000

4,200,000

Tap Dance City

King of Kings       

Northern Taste

Forty Niner

35,700,000
0

1,050,000

Shadai Farm

11,920

Marvelous Sunday

Taiki Shuttle North Hills Co.,Ltd.Hiroshi Kitamura
North Hills Management

4,520

20,155,500
8,500

FUNABASHI 10R

Filly&Mare,Handicap, 3-Year-Olds & Up, Open Class, Value of race: 35,700,000Yen

QUEEN SHO (L)

total1st 2nd 3rd

December 4, 2013, 1800m, Dirt Standard, Fine      

5th

Masayuki Kawashima

Northern RacingMasayuki Kawashima

Tadashi Mombetsu

Shadai Farm

Naoki Machida

Kenji Nonaka

Horse Care Co.,Inc.Tomohiko Yoshii

Houston             Naoki TakayamaYuta Sato

Northern FarmYuji Uchikoshi
Keisho MatsumotoMinoru Miyagawa

Northern Prancer

Riverman            

Yasunari Iwata

Northern FarmMasayuki Kawashima

Teruya Yoshida

Sunday Racing Co.,Inc.Keita Tosaki

Tomonori Sato

Carrot Farm Co.,Inc.Tadanari Konno

Wild Rush
Happy Request

Kurofune
Shadai Corporation Inc.Hideaki Fujiwara

Tony Bin

Yuichi Fukunaga

Teruya Yoshida

Zenno Rob Roy

Suzu Respect(JPN)

Catria
Precise End
Lady Upper

Tokai Teio
Upper

2nd Sakurasakurasakura(JPN)

Timber Country

Tohoku Bijin(JPN)
Miryoku

Amour Poesie(JPN)

Ammirare

Secret Room

Matikaneyamazakura
6th

12th

Helissio
Machikane Mirage

9th Manierisme(JPN)

Touch Duel(JPN)

10th

11th

French Deputy

7th

Kaikayoso(JPN)

3rd Colorful Days(JPN)

4th

5th

1st

Sire
Horse

Dam
Bago

FP

FF2 Laugh Away(JPN)2 52.0     
1.56.4 263.2112th 12 Admire Indi(JPN) 7 97 11

11th 5 Kasuga(JPN)
12
10

12 1210th
10

10 1.56.1 1/2
51.0 260.6

1251.0
11

12
6 52.0

Suzu Respect(JPN)
5
6 295.87

91.964

8
8th 6 Touch Duel(JPN) 115 4 11
7th 6

3
51.0

5

7
6th 3 Kaikayoso(JPN)

Tohoku Bijin(JPN)

Clave Secreta(JPN)5th
9

54.0
6

9 8
6

9.0

3
5.4
2.924

7 4.5
1.53.6

1 1/21.53.6
4

1.52.6

3rd
34th 11 Amour Poesie(JPN)

5

58 13 1.53.3 5
2nd 1 Sakurasakurasakura(JPN)

Colorful Days(JPN) 4
1 7

2.8
1.53.0 21

22
7

2
1

1
2c 3c

2

Finish
(1/10s)

Win
Fav

1 1
1st 4 Acti Beauty(JPN) 6

1c
Weight

(Kg)
4

Position
4c

FP

00
2,100,000 1,050,000

2,100,000
0

4,200,000

Added Money (Yen)
Stakes Money (Yen)
Total (Yen)

Bk Hs Horse

21,000,000

21,000,000
0

Sex
Age

52.0

53.0

7,350,000

54.0

0

55.0

55.0

5
3

7

Trainer

9

Jockey

51.0
8

11 10
8

1.54.2

Sold (Yen) 243,360,900

Bracket E.

8

9th 9 Manierisme(JPN) 5

51.0

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

Clave Secreta(JPN)

Kasuga(JPN)

Sold (Yen)

8th

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

Win
Odds

NK

Margin

107.7
323.013

1 1/2
52.4

3
5

3

5
3

87

4

1.55.2 1
1.55.0 4

8

9

1.56.0 4

Acti Beauty(JPN)

4

    

10

Dam's sire

7

Wassl Touch

10

Nojima Bokujo

4-16,180

6

Breeder

Sunday Racing Co.,Inc.

1.56.2 NK

Foundry Obokko Hagino Obokko

April Sonnett

Ivory Color
Fuji Kiseki

Hayato Yoshida

Junpei MorishitaPowerful Lady

Dam's dam

Mitsuharu Shibata Miyauchi Bokujo
No Lute

Owner

Miyauchi Bokujo Co.,Inc.

Haruo Nojima

14.86

Smart Boy

6,220 1-4

Koei Garbo

Neo Universe

Total Sold

Bracket Q. Quinella


